

10AA 273525 Affidayit to be furnished by candidate alongwith nomination paper Before the Returning Officer for election to HARYANA VIDHAN SABHA (name of the House) from 42-KALANWALI (constituency) (name of the constituency)

I, CHARAN JEET SINGH, son of SH. GURDIAL SINGH aged years, resident of Village Rori, Sub Tehsil Kalanwali, Dist. Sirsa, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

(Strike out whichever is not applicable)

The following case is pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the court:-(1)

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken :

U/s 409/420 I. P. C. Act

The Court which has taken cognizance: -SMT. ALKA MALIK, A. C. J. M., SIRSA

Case No.:

(ħ)

(iii)

(iv)

- 171-1 OF 2005

Date of order of the Court taking cognizance :

- Chargesheet filed and charge has been framed on 14-02-2006

Details of appeal(s) / application(s) for revision, etc., if any, filed against above order taking cognizance :

-NOT APPLICABLE

Changet sity

22/24 23/9/op Counding
Coundin

If the deponent is accused of any such offence(s) he shall furnish the following
information:
(i) Case/First information report No./Nos. 45 Dated 30 - 05-2005
(ii) Police station(s) . ROX.1 District (s) . Sl.RSA State(s) MARYANA
(iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s)
for which the candidate has been charged US. 499. 420. SPC
(iv) Court(s) which framed the charge(s)
(v) Date(s) on which the charge(s) was/were framed 14 - 02 - 2006
Whether all or any of the proceeding(s) have been stayed by any court(s)
of competent jurisdiction
62
2. I have not been convicted of an offence(s) [other than any offence(s)
referred to in sub-section (1) or sub-section (2), or covered in sub-section (3), of section 8
of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951)] and sentenced to
imprisonment for one year or more.
If the deponent is convicted and punished as aforesaid, he shall furnish the
following information:
(i) Case/First information report No./Nos.
(ii) Court(s) which punished
(iii) Police station(s)
(iv) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and short description of the offence(s)
for which the candidate has ever been charged
Chay whs.12
Chary at 312

......

		he (s) was/were pronouncedhave been stayed by any court(s) of	
	Date No. 25 September, 2009		Signature of deponent
		VERIFICATION	
	I, the above-named deponent, d	o hereby verify and declare that the co	ontents of
		et to the best of my knowledge and be	
	false and nothing material has b	peen concealed therein.	
	Verified at <u>Sirsa</u> on <u>25th Day</u> o	f September, 2009	
Ray Ho	Note: The columns in this Form	n which are not applicable to the depo	Signature of deponent
	off."	NOTARY. SHEA	

23/9/01 10 ND Classenset soon 1/1 Mosos

(1月)と大学(元二)

at I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance ouse and dependents*:

etails of movable assets.

Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be

4	Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have a DEPENDENT3:					
I	Description	Self: CHARANJEET SINGH	Spouse : CHARANJEST KAUR	SENTY:	DEPENDENT2: KULWINDER SINGH (MINOR SON)	
	Cash	Rs. 25,000/-	Rs. 10,000. <i>I-</i>	162	NIL	NIL
t l	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions & Non-Banking Financial Companies	NIL	NIL	H	NIL	NIL
	Bonds, Debentures and Shares in companies	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
1	Other Financial, instruments NSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Motor Vehicles (details of make, etc.)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
)	Jewellery (give details of weight and value)	a) Silver Untebsils 500 grams, apx Value Rs. 12000/- b) Gold Jewellery 50 Grams, Ap: Value Rs. 58000/-	Grams, Apx value Rs.	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Other assets, such as	NIL	116000/- NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
_	values of claims / interests	Rs. 95,000/-	Rs. 1,38,000/-			<u> </u>

Value of Bonds / Shares / Debentures as per the latest market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in the case of non listed companies should be given.

and here means a person substantially dependents on the income of the candidate.

grandi bul

Chary wt silon

I	Details of Immovable assets (Note : Properties in joint ownership i	Self: Change Bangh
П	Description	LAND
H	Agricultural Land	and Sub Tehsil Kal
١	5-00	At Village Rori, Sub. Tehsil Ka 222-223-234-287-318-837-1620
1	- Location(s)	222-223-234-207-510 00 1
	- Survey number(s)	12 Kanal 16 Marlas
	- Extent (Total measurement)	Rs. 7.5 Lacs
	- current market value	lick That
		(33) (C.U.)
	Non-Agricultural Land	
	1	
	- Location(s)	
	- Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement)	
	- Extent (Total measure) - current market value	
	- current market value	
	Buildings (commercial and	
iii)	residential)	
	residential	
	- Location(s)	
	door number(s)	
	- Extent (Total measurement)	
	- current market value	
	- Culter Mana	
		Residential House
fin i	Houses / Apartments, etc.	At Village Rori, Sub. Tehsil Kalamani, Distt. Sirsa
(iv	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	At Village Rori, Sub. Tensii
	- Location(s)	
	door number(s)	200 Yards
	Latent (Total measurement)	Rs. 2 Lacs
	- current market value	
		NIL
-7	(v) Others	
,	(such as interest in property)	Rs. 9.5 Lacs

		Spouse: Charan Jeet Kaur
S. No.	Description	
(i)	Agricultural Land - Location(s) - Survey number(s)	NIL
(ii)	- Survey number(e) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value Non-Agricultural Land	NIL
	- Location(s) - Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value	
(iii)	Buildings (commercial and residential)	NIL -
	- Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value	
(ir	Houses / Apartments, etc.	NIL
	- Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value	Nil
	(v) Others (such as interest in property)	NII.
-	Total	Chayutsiz

<u> </u>		DEPENDENT1: HARMESH	IGAL SAMGH	DEPENDENT3:
NO.	Description	SINGH(MINOR SON)		NIL
"	Agricultural Land - Location(s) - Survey number(s)	NIL	State of the State	
	- Extent (Total measurement) - current market value		(HIV)	NIL
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land	NIL		
	- Location(s) - Survey number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value			NIL
(iii)	Buildings (commercial and residential)	NIL	NIL	
	- Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measurement) - current market value			
		NIL	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Houses / Apartments, etc.			
	- Location(s) - Survey / door number(s) - Extent (Total measuremen - current market value)	nt)	NIL	NIL
_		NIL	MIL	
1 ((such as interest in propert	у)	NIL	NIL
L	Total	NIL		1 *

Changet Alm

I give herein below the details of my liabilities / overdues to public financial institutions and government dues :e : Please give separate details for each item]

No.	Description Description	Name and address of Bank/ Financial	Amount outstanding as on
(a)	(i) Loans from Banks	Nil	Nil
	institutions	1/07	1088
	(iii) Government dues:-	a signal y	Change Change
	(a) Dues to departments dealing with government accommodation	Nil SIRS	A (HOY)
	(b) Dues to departments dealing with supply of water	Nil	NII
	(c) Dues to departments dealing with supply of electricity	Nil	Nil
	(d) Dues to departments dealing with telephones	Nil	Nil
	(e) dues to departments dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	Nil	Nil
	(f) other dues, if any	Nil	Nil
(b)	(i) Income Tax including surcharge [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return filed. Give also Permanent Account Number (PAN)]	Nil	Nil
	(ii) Wealth Tax [Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax return filed.]	Nil	Nil
	(iii) Sales Tax [Only in case of proprietary business]	Nil	Nil
	(iv) Property Tax	Nil	Nil

My educational qualifications are as under :-(4) Matric from Punjab School Education Board in March 1990

> (Name of School / University and the year in which the course was completed should also be given.)

Changed Sily

DEPONENT

 ٧Ŀ	KIF	ICA		
 Alexander of			 	+4

I, the deployer above hamed to be peoply verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best knowledge and belief, no part of it is faise and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

this the 25th day of SEPTEMBER, 2009.

DEPONENT



HARYANA

10AA 273523

APPENDIX VI C TEMENT OF SUMMARY OF PARTICULARS/ INFORMATION [CHAPTER III PARA 4.5 (3.1)]

No. & Name of Constituency: 42- KALANWALI

S. No.	Particulars	Description
1	Candidate's Name	Charan Jeet Singh
2	Father Name	Sh. Gurdial Singh
3	Age	38 YEARS
4	Educational Qualification	Matric
5	Convicted (Yes)/(No), if yes, than list of Section(s)	No
6	Case Pending (Yes)/ (No) if yes, then list of Section(s)	Yes, U/s 409/420 I. P. C. Act
7	Assets:	
	Movable:-	Rs. $95,000.00 + Rs. 1,38,000.00 = Rs. 2,33,000.00$
	Immovable:-	Rs. 9,50,000.00
8	Liabilities/ Overdues of	Nil
	Public Financial Instituions	
	and Govt. Dues	

Date: 25th September, 2009

Charget si'ng titied Signature of Candidate

Soleuh Bury Buryt



HARYANA

Form 26

(See rule 4A)

fidavit to be furnished by the candidate before the returning officer for election to ____ HARYANA VIDHAN SABHA (name of the House) from 42-KALANWALI constituency (name of the constituency)

I, CHARANJEET SINGH, son of SH. GURDIAL SINGH aged about -38 years, resident of Village Rori, Sub Tehsil Kalanwali, Sirsa. candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm/state on oath as under:-

1. I am/am not accused of any offence(s) punishable with imprisonment for two years or more in a pending case(s) in which a charge(s) has/have been framed by the court(s) of competent jurisdiction.

Chanjutains